K-3980 Battery Load Banks
 1
K-3980 Battery Load Banks
---The customer-tailored battery load bank
K-3980 series customized DC load banks feature unique design and excellent
performance that will facilitate your work for battery maintenance. It covers different
types of batteries (1.2V, 2V, 6V and 12V). With different customer-tailored models, it
covers a wide discharge range from 12V to 480V for users from different industries. With

real-time data monitoring, analyze the testing data and easily print out the complete
report.
Order Information
Kongter offers different models of battery load bank to fit almost all users who need battery discharge. For telecom, power and other
industries, we have the regular customized models of load bank as below:
Area of Use Model Discharge Range Code  NOTE *
Telecom
24V/48V 200A
Current: 0-200A
Voltage: 10V-55.2V
LB-2482 With DAC
LB-2482-1 W/O DAC
24V/48V 300A
Current: 0-300A
Voltage: 10V-55.2V
LB-2483 With DAC
LB-2483-1 W/O DAC
48V 300A
Current: 0-300A
Voltage: 10V-55.2V
LB-4830 With DAC
LB-4830-1 W/O DAC
Power
110V/220V 100A
Current: 0-100A
Voltage: 10V-132V (nom:110V)
        10V-264V (nom:220V)
LB-1121 With DAC
LB-1121-1 W/O DAC
110V 100A
Current: 0-100A
Voltage: 10V-132V
LB-1110 With DAC
LB-1110-1 W/O DAC
110V 200A Current: 0-200A LB-1120 With DAC
K3980 PC Software
K-3980 Battery Load Banks
 3
Voltage: 10V-132V  LB-1120-1 W/O DAC
110V 300A
Current: 0-300A
Voltage: 10V-132V
LB-1130 With DAC
LB-1130-1 W/O DAC
220V 100A
Current: 0-100A
Voltage:10V-264V
LB-2210 With DAC